

Pendery Ward 2017-22			
Cllr June Burtonshaw	Income	£35,000.00	£70,000.00
Cllr Terry Hennegan		£35,000.00	
Donation		£15,000.00	
		£15,000.00	£30,000.00
			Total
			£100,000.00

Scheme Ref Number	Date Requested	Estimate	Total Balance Available to Date	Project Description
FM0206	6/6/2017	£1,588.65	£38,411.35	Downed Primary School for a wooden structure
CB0 447	11/30/2017	£823.00	£97,588.35	H + bar to be fitted at Penytor Road Penlan & Dropped Kerb
CB0 448	11/30/2017	£2,850.00	£94,738.35	Replace lighting in Mynydd Newydd Playing Fields
CB0 484	2/23/2018	£650.00	£94,088.35	2 x 1/2 like islands plus Penlan Library
CB0 513	4/13/2018	£576.00	£93,512.35	Wild Flower Planting in Heol Gwyrosydd & Mynydd Newydd
CB0 539	5/10/2018	£80.00	£93,432.35	H-bar in Eppoynt Road
FM0348	7/24/2018	£1,000.00	£92,432.35	Donation to Clwyd Community School towards shutters for special need classroom
CB0 598	10/3/2018	£30,300.00	£62,132.35	Traffic Calming on Ffwd-y-Bran
CB0 697	3/29/2019	£357.00	£61,775.35	Wild Flower Planting in Heol Gwyrosydd & Mynydd Newydd
CB0 786	12/17/2019	£849.34	£60,926.01	Supply & install 1/2 end panels to bus shelter on Millford Way all ward members
CB0 973	3/12/2021	£170.00	£60,756.01	Painting of white lines on Clwyd Rd
CB0 981	4/13/2021	£80.00	£60,676.01	Installing a "H" bar in Clwyd Rd
CB0 1007	4/20/2021	£362.00	£60,314.01	Wild Flower Planting Various Sites
		£3,333.40	£56,980.61	Capital Scheme Puffin Crossing
CB0 987/CP		£4,000.00	£52,980.61	Capital Scheme Play equip in South Penlan Community Centre
CB0 1050	27/07/21	£3,000.00	£49,980.61	S & P Place boulders to replace timber bollards on grass strip of Port Talbot Place/ Caecornia Rd
FM0232	6/28/2017	£76.66	£49,903.95	Dorian Heel Bar for inscription on cup for Pendery ward all ward members Tony Blake Awards night
FM0246	8/31/2017	£100.00	£49,803.95	South Penlan Community Centre for their 60th anniversary
FM0266	10/31/2017	£3,600.00	£46,203.95	South Penlan CC for Fencing & Gate, Faith in Families, Conway Court, Rose Cross House & St Batten Court
FM0276	11/23/2017	£76.66	£46,126.29	Dorian Heel Bar for inscription on cup for Pendery ward all ward members Tony Blake Awards night
FM0277	11/27/2017	£200.00	£45,926.29	Plus Mench Christmas Buffet
FM0279	12/8/2017	£133.34	£45,792.95	Cheques to present winners of awards between all ward members Tony Blake Awards night
FM0293	1/12/2018	£200.00	£45,592.95	Christmas Decorations for St Clears Sheltered Complex
FM0293	1/12/2018	£168.66	£45,424.29	Buffet at Penlan Social Club for Tony Blake Awards night all ward members
FM0311	3/22/2018	£149.30	£45,274.99	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for a hoover
FM0317	4/11/2018	£200.00	£45,074.99	Donation to Swansea Spring Pride
FM0347	7/23/2018	£1,000.00	£44,074.99	Holidays
FM0365	10/10/2018	£200.00	£43,874.99	Donation to Swansea Silver Rhythmaires Mascotte Band
FM0369	10/23/2018	£200.00	£43,674.99	Donation to Veterans Club Sessions all ward members
Donation	11/11/2018	£30.00	£43,644.99	Lampost Poppies
FM0376	11/29/2018	£416.00	£43,228.99	Donation to Veterans Club Sessions & Dorian Heel bar for inscription on cup for Tony Blake Awards all ward members
FM0377	12/4/2018	£266.68	£42,962.31	Awards for Tony Blake Awards night inc Buffet all ward members
FM0402	4/15/2019	£100.00	£42,862.31	Swansea Spring Pride Parade
FM0419	6/29/2019	£40.00	£42,822.31	Penlan Football Club & Swansea Silver Rhythmaires
FM0424	7/15/2019	£250.00	£42,572.31	Donation to Grow for recycling of school uniform
FM0426	7/30/2019	£500.00	£42,072.31	Donation to the Cwtch for the breakfast club during school Hols
Journal	8/7/2019	£250.00	£41,822.31	Donation to Cowman Partnership for a stall in the air show
FM0428	8/14/2019	£1,200.00	£40,622.31	Donation to Prescelci/Ragged Youth FC & Men's Sheds
FM0457	2/11/2020	£334.00	£39,288.31	Donation to Yokoso Karate Club all ward members
FM0458	2/24/2020	£313.34	£38,974.97	Awards night
FM0468	3/23/2020	£333.34	£38,641.63	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank all ward members
FM0477	4/24/2020	£666.66	£37,974.97	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0481	5/18/2020	£1,000.00	£36,974.97	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0509	9/28/2020	£1,333.34	£35,641.63	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0537	1/21/2021	£1,333.34	£34,308.29	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0577	16/07/21	£200.00	£34,108.29	Donation to The Royal Fusiliers Marching band all ward members
FM0580	27/07/21	£1,333.34	£32,774.95	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
CB0 1119	11/8/2021	£30,000.00	£3,774.95	Commitment to upgrading of North Penlan Playground
Refund from play	29/09/21		£3,462.00	Refund from Play £5.74
Committed to Recovery Plan			£3,462.00	Committed to recovery scheme
			£0.00	

Cllr Hazel Morris 2017/22			
Income		£35,000.00	Total
Donation		£15,000.00	£50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number	Date Requested	Estimate	Total Balance Available to Date	Project Description
CB0 444	11/23/2017	£2,019.98	£47,960.82	Planters for Various sites around Penlan
CB0 530	6/3/2018	£514.96	£47,445.86	Base unit & planter for Broughton Ave
CB0 658	3/7/2019	£927.50	£46,518.36	Summer bedding plants for 7 planters in Pendery Ward
CB0 783	2/12/2019	£336.00	£46,182.36	Winter/Spring for planters around Pendery Ward
CB0 786	12/12/2019	£424.66	£45,757.70	Supply & install 1/2 end panels to bus shelter on Millford Way all ward members
CB0 792	1/7/2020	£952.00	£44,805.70	Supply & Plant Summer plants in 7 base units Pendery Area
CB0 935	1/5/2021	£3,100.00	£41,705.70	Lid Waiting on parking bays on Conway Road
CB0 939	11/1/2021	£962.00	£40,743.70	Summer bedding plants for 7 planters in Pendery Ward
		£1,668.66	£39,075.04	Capital Scheme Puffin Crossing
CB0 987/CP		£2,000.00	£37,075.04	Capital Scheme Play equip in South Penlan Community Centre
CB0 1050	27/07/21	£1,500.00	£35,575.04	S & P Place boulders to replace timber bollards on grass strip of Port Talbot Place/ Caecornia Rd
FM0232	6/28/2017	£38.33	£35,536.71	Awards night
FM0276	11/23/2017	£18.83	£35,517.88	Dorian Heel Bar for inscription on cup for Pendery ward all ward members Tony Blake Awards night
FM0279	12/5/2017	£66.66	£35,451.22	Cheques to present winners of awards between all ward members Tony Blake Awards night
FM0293	1/12/2018	£58.34	£35,392.88	Buffet at Penlan Social Club Tony Blake Awards night all ward members
FM0369	10/23/2018	£100.00	£35,292.88	Donation to Veterans Club Sessions all ward members
FM0376	11/29/2018	£298.00	£34,994.88	Donation to Veterans Club Sessions & Dorian Heel bar for inscription on cup for Tony Blake Awards all ward members
FM0377	12/4/2018	£183.32	£34,811.56	Awards for Tony Blake Awards night inc Buffet all ward members
FM0403	4/29/2019	£100.00	£34,711.56	Donation to Spring Pride
FM0407	5/17/2019	£100.00	£34,611.56	Donation to Penlan football club towards kit
FM0457	2/11/2020	£166.00	£34,445.56	Donation to Yokoso Karate Club all ward members
FM0458	2/24/2020	£156.66	£34,288.90	Awards night
FM0468	3/23/2020	£166.66	£34,122.24	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank all ward members
FM0477	4/24/2020	£333.34	£33,788.90	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0478	4/28/2020	£500.00	£33,288.90	Donation to Penlan Foodbank all ward members
FM0481	5/18/2020	£500.00	£32,788.90	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes & Penlan food bank all ward members
FM0509	9/28/2020	£666.66	£32,122.24	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes & Penlan food bank all ward members
FM0537	1/21/2021	£666.66	£31,455.58	Donation to Blasen-y-Maes Drop in centre for foodbank & Penlan Food Bank all ward members
FM0577	16/07/21	£500.00	£30,955.58	Donation to Cwtch Meithrin Tabeoth a Trefnewydd Playgroup
FM0580	27/07/21	£100.00	£30,855.58	Donation to The Royal Fusiliers Marching band all ward members
CB0 1119	11/8/2021	£15,000.00	£15,855.58	Commitment to upgrading of North Penlan Playground
refund from play	29/09/21		£15,333.04	Refund from play £2.86
CB0 1183	6/3/2022	£989.10	£14,343.94	Summer bedding plants for 7 planters in Pendery Ward
Committed to Recovery Plan			£14,343.94	Committed to recovery scheme
			£0.00	